N

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

L
ATHLETICS
LEVEL LOWER
Track
REGION  |SOUTH Events
DIVISION  |South Start in
Lane
MATCH 1
P/FINISH [NO 1
Date Saturday, June 05 2021
Venue TBC
Host Club TBC
Bib Team Name Abbrev. Officials  Track1  Track2 LEEVH Field Total
1 Crawley AC Craw 106.0 21.0 34.0 110.0 271.0
2 East Grinstead & District AC E Grin 39.0 5.0 13.0 34.0 91.0
3 Holland Sports AC Holl S 58.0 16.0 11.0 33.0 118.0
4 Horsham Blue Star Harriers Horsh BS 71.0 13.0 24.0 69.0 177.0
5 Tonbridge AC Tonb 94.0 24.0 44.0 135.0 297.0
[ pon Treanbane L ol Lasail aranlarind] Tot sl ol ] Sardosd
1 Tonbridge AC 297.0 297.0 1
2 Crawley AC 271.0 4.0 271.0 4.0 2
3 Horsham Blue Star Harriers 177.0 3.0 177.0 3.0 3
4 Holland Sports AC 118.0 2.0 118.0 2.0 4
5 East Grinstead & District AC 91.0 1.0 91.0 1.0 5
TOTAL EVENTS 58
NO COMPETITORS/EVENT CANCELLED/NMR 27
EVENT SCORED 30
REMAINING 1
MatchDay
06/06/2021 21:40 €D track Page 1 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

100m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 4
5 5
6
7
8

Athlete

Vittorio Nwabuoke ANAH
Max SMITH

Oliver STRANGE

Harry LONG

Alexander COUTTS

100m NS U15 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

124
134
132
131

200m U15 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

300m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 3
2 1
3 2
4 5
5 4
6
7
8

Athlete

sam FOTHERGILL
Toby JENKINS
Oliver STRANGE
Thomas DALY
Henry DAVISON

06/06/2021 21:40

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

Wind
Club
Craw
Holl S

E Grin
Horsh BS
Tonb

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club

Holl S
Craw

E Grin
Tonb
Horsh BS

Perf
11.6
12.1
12.9
13.0
13.3

Perf
12.1
13.6
14.4
15.2

Perf

Perf
40.7
41.3
41.9
42.6
51.1

100m U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No.

1 1

O N O U1 A W N

55
2
33
11
44

Athlete

Reggie FRENCH
Albert HOLROYD
Mattias MCGILL
Cayden EARLY
Ferdinand AKPOVETA

100m NS U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

3 1

O N o~ U1 AW N

200m U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

300m U15 Boys B

AAA Posn No.

4 1
4 2
4 3
4
5
6
7
8

& track

11
22
44

Athlete

Max WEBB

Alex THOMPSON
Tom HAYS

U15B
05/06/2021

Wind
Club Perf AAA
Tonb 12.7
E Grin 13.0
Holl S 13.8
Craw 13.8
Horsh BS 14.4
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Craw 44.2
E Grin 46.6
Horsh BS 46.9
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4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 UisB

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC 05/06/2021
800m U15 Boys A 800m U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 3 Sam LONG Holl S 02:07.9 2 1 33 Lewis JESSUP Holl S 02:13.8 3
2 1 Samuel SPROSTRANOV Craw 02:10.6 2 11 Alexander BALLARD Craw 02:18.8
3 5 Harrison FRASER Tonb 02:17.1 4 3 44 Thomas WOOD Horsh BS  02:43.8
4 4  Tom HAYS Horsh BS  02:33.1 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
800m NS U15 Boys A 800m NS U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 126 02:19.3 1
2 133 02:28.9 2
3 119 02:31.2 3
4 107 02:32.4 4
5 108 02:43.0 5
6 121 02:53.3 6
7 120 03:00.2 7
8 8
1500m U15 Boys A 1500m U15 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
80m Hurdles U15 Boys A Wind 80m Hurdles U15 Boys B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Elliott HANSLOW Craw 11.9 1 1 55 Alexander COUTTS Tonb 12.5 3
2 5 Joe STONE Tonb 12.1 2 2 11 Braimoh BUSARI Craw 13.2 4
3 3 Liam WARNE Holl S 19.9 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 21:40 & track Page 3 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 UisB

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC 05/06/2021
Long Jump U15 Boys A Long Jump U15 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
High Jump U15 Boys A High Jump U15 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 5 Joe STONE Tonb 1.60 3 1 55 Samuel NEWTON Tonb 1.55 4
2 1 Ali MOGHUL Craw 1.55 4 2 11 Braimoh BUSARI Craw 1.35
3 3  Max SMITH Holl S 1.50 3 33 Liam WARNE Holl S 1.30
Pole Vault U15 Boys A Pole Vault U15 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 5 Tom WALKER Tonb 2.65 4 1 55 Harry OWEN Tonb 2.30
Shot U15 Boys A Shot U15 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Will THURSTON Craw 13.10 1 1 55 Samuel NEWTON Tonb 8.38
2 5 Joe STONE Tonb 10.81 4 2 44 Henry SIMPSON Horsh BS 3.67
3 4 Theo RAMAGE Horsh BS 9.70 3
4 3  Max SMITH Holl S 6.48 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 21:40 & track Page 4 of 17
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ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

Discus U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 5 Samuel NEWTON
11 Ali MOGHUL
Theo RAMAGE
2 Albert HOLROYD
Ben HILSON

00 N O U1 AN W N

Hammer U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N o8 U1 N W N

Javelin U15 Boys A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N O U1 AW N

06/06/2021 21:40
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Club
Tonb
Craw
Horsh BS
E Grin
Holl S

Club
Event X

Club
Event X

Perf
26.33
26.25
22.82
22.12
11.56

Perf

Perf

Discus U15 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete
4 1 1 Will THURSTON
55 Alexander COUTTS
44 Henry SIMPSON
22 Harry ROGERS

O N O U1 A W N

Hammer U15 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete
1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Javelin U15 Boys B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete
1

0O N O U N W N

& track

U15B
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Craw 22.53
Tonb 22.24
Horsh BS 11.36
E Grin 11.13
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Page 5 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

4 x 100m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 5
2 1
3 2
4 4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Reggie FRENCH, Joe STONE, Tom WALKER, Harry OWEN, , ,

Cayden EARLY, Braimoh BUSARI, Ali MOGHUL, Elliott HANSLOW, , ,
Alex THOMPSON, Albert HOLROYD, Harry ROGERS, Oliver STRANGE, , ,
Thomas WOOD, Tom HAYS, Ferdinand AKPOVETA, Harry LONG, , ,

4 x 300m U15 Boys A

Posn No.
1 5
2 3
3 1
4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Thomas DALY, Reggie FRENCH, Harrison FRASER, Alexander COUTTS, , ,

Sam LONG, Lewis JESSUP, Ben HILSON, sam FOTHERGILL, , ,

Cayden EARLY, Alexander BALLARD, Samuel SPROSTRANOQV, Toby JENKINS, , ,

06/06/2021 21:40

& track

U15B
05/06/2021
Club Perf
Tonb 49.4
Craw 51.5
E Grin 54.7
Horsh BS 55.9
Club Perf
Tonb 02:48.6
Holl S 02:52.4
Craw 02:52.8
Page 6 of 17
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ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

100m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2 3
3 1
4 4
5 2
6
7
8

Athlete

Harriet MEDLEN
Honey CHALMERS
Erin YEATS

Ellen PRATT

Nell MACKIE

100m NS U15 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

117
105
118
106

200m U15 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

300m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2 4
3 1
4 2
5 3
6
7
8

Athlete

Ella THOMAS
Phoebe PENSTON
Francesca BELL
Nell MACKIE
Megan PIRIE

06/06/2021 21:40

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

Wind
Club
Tonb
Holl S
Craw
Horsh BS
E Grin

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
Tonb
Horsh BS
Craw

E Grin
Holl S

Perf
12.9
13.3
13.5
13.6
14.9

Perf
13.4
14.4
14.5
14.6

Perf

Perf
46.1
46.6
48.0
51.0
51.3

100m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

1 44
2 55
3 33
4 11
5 22
6
7
8

Athlete

Phoebe PENSTON
Evie DIXON
Megan PIRIE
Harley BROWN
Grace HILL

100m NS U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Athlete

200m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

1

0O N O U N W N

Athlete

300m U15 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

111
55
44
33
22

O N o U1 A W N

& track

Athlete

Anna FOX

Evie DIXON
Emma HARRISON
Alexa ROGERS
Grace HILL

U15G
05/06/2021
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Horsh BS 13.8
Tonb 14.0
Holl S 14.4
Craw 14.4
E Grin 15.1
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Craw 44.7 4
Tonb 47 .1
Horsh BS 47.5
Holl S 47.9
E Grin 51.1
Page 7 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 Ui15G

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC 05/06/2021
800m U15 Girls A 800m U15 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Stephanie may SHAW Craw 02:23.2 2 1 11 Katie FOSS Craw 02:23.9 3
2 5 Ella THOMAS Tonb 02:28.8 4 2 55 Polly MOSES Tonb 02:34.5
3 33 Alexa ROGERS Holl S 02:33.3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
800m NS U15 Girls A 800m NS U15 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 115 02:27.9 1
2 114 02:29.8 2
3 116 02:53.0 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1500m U15 Girls A 1500m U15 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
75m Hurdles U15 Girls A Wind 75m Hurdles U15 Girls B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 5 Elicia LACEY Tonb 11.8 1 1 44 Lila COX Horsh BS 12.4 3
2 1 Carys LEYSHON Craw 12.4 3 2 11 Ottilie SHELTON Craw 12.5 3
3 4 Phoebe PENSTON Horsh BS 12.5 3 55 Matilda SECKER Tonb 13.2 4
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 21:40 & track Page 8 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

Long Jump U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N O U1 AN W N

High Jump U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete

1= 4 Kyla BALL

1= 1 Anna FOX

3 5 Matilda SECKER

Pole Vault U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 5 Neve BACHELOR

Shot U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 Carys LEYSHON
5 Ellie CANNON
4 Ellen PRATT
3 Scarlett WILCOX

00 N O U1 N W N

06/06/2021 21:40

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

Club
Event X

Club
Horsh BS
Craw
Tonb

Club
Tonb

Club
Craw
Tonb
Horsh BS
Holl S

Perf

Perf
1.45
1.45
1.40

Perf
2.00

Perf
8.98
7.71
7.22
4.29

Long Jump U15 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1

ump U15 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
High J

4 1

4 2
Pole V.

55 Evie DIXON
11 Stephanie may SHAW

ault U15 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

Shot U15 Girls B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete

3 1

O N o U1 A W N

& track

55 Elicia LACEY
11 Biba MILLS
44 Emma HARRISON

U15G
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Tonb 1.30
Craw 1.15
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Tonb 7.58
Craw 7.46
Horsh BS 5.78
Page 9 of 17
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ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

Discus U15 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete

1 5 Ellie CANNON
1 Carys LEYSHON
3 Ruby MASSON

00 N O U1 AN W N

Hammer U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N o8 U1 N W N

Javelin U15 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete
1 99

00 N O U1 AW N

06/06/2021 21:40

Club Perf

Tonb 24.76
Craw 22.51
Holl S 9.38
Club Perf

Event X

Club Perf
Event X

AAA

AAA

AAA

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

Discus U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete

1 11 Biba MILLS
55 Neve BACHELOR

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hammer U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete
1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Javelin U15 Girls B

Posn Bib Athlete
1

0O N O U N W N

& track

U15G
05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Craw 20.14
Tonb 16.42
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA

Page 10 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

4 x 100m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 5
2 4
3 1
4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Elicia LACEY, Harriet MEDLEN, Flora SAUNDERS, Matilda SECKER, , ,

Lila COX, Kyla BALL, Phoebe PENSTON, Ellen PRATT, , ,
Carys LEYSHON, Harley BROWN, Ottilie SHELTON, Erin YEATS, , ,

4 x 300m U15 Girls A

Posn No.
1 1
2 5
3 3
4
5
6
7
8

Runners

Anna FOX, Alice COX, Katie FOSS, Stephanie may SHAW, , ,
Ella THOMAS, Neve BACHELOR, Flora SAUNDERS, Evie DIXON, , ,

Ruby MASSON, Alexa ROGERS, Scarlett WILCOX, Heidi MURRAY, , ,

06/06/2021 21:40

& track

Ui15G

05/06/2021
Club Perf
Tonb 53.6
Horsh BS 54.4
Craw 56.7
Club Perf
Craw 03:01.6
Tonb 03:15.8
Holl S 03:19.1

Page 11 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 Ui3B

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC 05/06/2021
75m U13 Boys A Wind REC  75m U13 Boys B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Cristiano ANAH Craw 10.0 1 1 11 Finn BUCKFIELD Craw 10.1 1
2 4 Archie LAWRENCE Horsh BS 10.2 1 2 55 Harry GAULT Tonb 10.7 1
3 5 George SHIRLEY Tonb 10.5 1 3 44 Lucas CRABB Horsh BS 10.9 1
4 2 James VERMEER E Grin 10.9 1 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
75m NS U13 Boys A Wind REC  75m NS U13 Boys B Wind NT
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 102 10.8 1 1
2 11 10.9 1 2
3 101 10.9 1 3
4 112 11.1 1 4
5 129 11.6 1 5
6 130 11.9 1 6
7 7
8 8
200m U13 Boys A Wind 200m U13 Boys B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
800m U13 Boys A 800m U13 Boys B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 21:40 & track Page 12 of 17



N

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

800m NS U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AN W N

99

1200m U13 Boys A

Posn No.
1 5
2 1
3 3
4 4
5 2
6
7
8

Athlete

James PETRIE
Louis MATHEWS
Thomas EVANS
Archie LAWRENCE
Leo HAWKES

75m Hurdles U13 Boys A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

Long Jump U13 Boys A

Posn Bib Athlete

5

George SHIRLEY

11 Arthur WHITE
22 James VERMEER

4

Lucas CRABB

33 Luke HAGUE

06/06/2021 21:40

UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

Club
Event X

Club
Tonb
Craw
Holl S
Horsh BS
E Grin

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
Tonb
Craw

E Grin
Horsh BS
Holl S

Perf

Perf
03:52.3
04:14.2
04:21.6
04:23.6
04:46.4

Perf

Perf
4.09
3.80
3.42
3.41
3.30

800m NS U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N O U1 A W N

1200m U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

_ A A A A

O N o~ U1 AW N

55 William BACHELOR
1 Paul NIXON

44 Fredrick BONIFACE
22 Cadan MACKENZIE

75m Hurdles U13 Boys B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

Long Jump U13 Boys B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1 William SHELTON
55 Felix MURRAY
2 Harrison EALES
44 Joseph WILKIE

& track

Ul3B

05/06/2021
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Tonb 03:55.8 1
Craw 04:14.9 1
Horsh BS 04:30.8 1
E Grin 04:59.5 3
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA
Craw 3.70
Tonb 3.47
E Grin 3.41
Horsh BS 3.12

Page 13 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 Ui3B

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC 05/06/2021
High Jump U13 Boys A High Jump U13 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X
Shot U13 Boys A Shot U13 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Javelin U13 Boys A Javelin U13 Boys B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 5 Theo KREUZBERG Tonb 32.05 1 1 55 Thomas GEORGE Tonb 26.07 4
2 1 Charlie GOSSAGE Craw 28.78 2 11 Charlie MIST Craw 22.47 4
3 2 Harrison EALES E Grin 21.47 4 3 44 Lucas CRABB Horsh BS 15.14
4 4 Archie LAWRENCE Horsh BS 16.37 4 22 Leo HAWKES E Grin 14.49
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

4 x 100m U13 Boys A

Posn No. Runners Club Perf
1 5 Ignacio MUNOZ, George SHIRLEY, Harry GAULT, Felix MURRAY, , , Tonb 55.5
2 4 Joseph WILKIE, Archie LAWRENCE, Samuel COOKE, Lucas CRABB, , , Horsh BS 56.2
3 1 William SHELTON, Finn BUCKFIELD, Arthur WHITE, Cristiano ANAH, , , Craw 56.6
4 2 Leo HAWKES, James VERMEER, Cadan MACKENZIE, Harrison EALES, , , E Grin 62.9
5
6
7
8

06/06/2021 21:40 & track Page 14 of 17
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ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

75m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 4
2 5
3 2
4 1
5 3
6
7
8

Athlete

Temperance CORNISH
Georgiana SWEETING
Bella BOWDITCH
Tianna BROWN

Mia JESSUP

75m NS U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

103
110
123
109
122
104

150m U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 AW N

99

800m U13 Girls A

Posn No. Athlete

1

00 N O U1 N W N

99

06/06/2021 21:40
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Wind
Club
Horsh BS
Tonb

E Grin
Craw
Holl S

Wind
Club

Wind
Club
Event X

Club
Event X

Perf
10.5
11.2
11.5
11.5
12.3

Perf
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.7
12.2
12.3

Perf

Perf

75m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No.

2 1
4

O N O U1 A W N

44
55
22
11

Athlete

Isabella AKPOVETA
Elsa PAWSON

Eryn ODDY

Maya WESTGATE

75m NS U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

150m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

0O N O U N W N

800m U13 Girls B

AAA Posn No. Athlete

1

O N o U1 A W N

& track

Ul3G

05/06/2021
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Horsh BS 10.5 2
Tonb 1.7
E Grin 12.4
Craw 14.5
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Wind
Club Perf AAA
Club Perf AAA

Page 15 of 17



4 #, UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021 Ul3G

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC 05/06/2021
800m NS U13 Girls A 800m NS U13 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
1200m U13 Girls A 1200m U13 Girls B
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 1 Bibi WEBB Craw 04:07.3 4 1 33 Mia JESSUP Holl S 04:20.1
2 5 Neve RAYMOND Tonb 04:15.6 2 55 Emily TAYTON Tonb 04:22.2
3 3 Isla MURRAY Holl S 04:17.3 3 11 Emila LYNCH Craw 04:36.2 1
4 44 Katie HARRISON Horsh BS  04:42.8 4 4 Rylee ROTHE Horsh BS 04:56.9 1
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
70m Hurdles U13 Girls A Wind 70m Hurdles U13 Girls B Wind
Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn No. Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 99 Event X 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
Long Jump U13 Girls A Long Jump U13 Girls B
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf AAA
1 4 Temperance CORNISH Horsh BS 4.18 4 1 44 Mia BARNES Horsh BS 3.73
2 1 Tianna BROWN Craw 3.82 2 55 Elsa PAWSON Tonb 3.57
3 5 Georgiana SWEETING Tonb 3.81 3 11 Keria BRUCE Craw 3.28
4 22 Elsa DAHELE-SVENDSEN E Grin 3.22 4 2 Bella BOWDITCH E Grin 2.59
5 3 Mia JESSUP Holl S 3.17 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

06/06/2021 21:40 & track Page 16 of 17
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UK ATHLETICS :: YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE 2021

ATHLETICS

LOWER SOUTH South TBC

High Jump U13 Girls A

Posn Bib Athlete Club

1

99

Event X

Shot U13 Girls A
Posn Bib Athlete Club

1

00 N o8 U1 N W N

Javelin U13 Girls A

Posn Bib
1 1
2 44
3
4
5
6
7
8

Athlete Club
Heidi ELY Craw
Isabella AKPOVETA Horsh BS
Georgiana SWEETING Tonb
Elsa DAHELE-SVENDSEN E Grin
Isla MURRAY Holl S

4 x 100m U13 Girls A

Posn No.
1 4
2 5
3 1
4 2
5
6
7
8

Runners

Perf

Perf

Perf
13.49
11.38
9.01
8.16
6.14

High Jump U13 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib Athlete

Shot U13 Girls B
AAA Posn Bib Athlete

1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Javelin U13 Girls B

AAA Posn Bib

1

0O N O U N W N

11
4
22
55

Athlete

Leah BARDEN
Madeleine LENDON
Eryn ODDY

Elizabeth STOCKBRIDGE

Mia BARNES, Temperance CORNISH, Madeleine LENDON, Isabella AKPOVETA, , ,
Amelia HARRIS, Elizabeth STOCKBRIDGE, Elsa PAWSON, Georgiana SWEETING, , ,

Keria BRUCE, Tianna BROWN, Heidi ELY, Maya WESTGATE, , ,

Eryn ODDY, Ashleigh LEVETT, Elsa DAHELE-SVENDSEN, Bella BOWDITCH, , ,

06/06/2021 21:40

& track

05/06/2021
Club Perf
Club Perf
Club Perf
Craw 10.92
Horsh BS 9.41
E Grin 5.62
Tonb X
Club Perf
Horsh BS 57.0
Tonb 58.6
Craw 59.9
E Grin 60.6

AAA

AAA

AAA
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